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20-D SERIES

USA
MADE IN THE 

KUT-GARD® SINGLE-PLY FILAMENT 
DYNEEMA® SLEEVE
•  Provides cut and abrasion resistance for light duty applications
•  Seamless construction offers increased comfort and breathability
•  Elastic ends for a snug fit and to eliminate debris from entering
•  Color coded hems for easy size identification
•  Launderable for extended life and to reduce replacement costs
•  Made from component materials which comply with Federal 

regulations for food contact 21CFR 170-199

APPLICATIONS
• Food Processing 
• Electronics Manufacturing 
• Glass Cutting 
• Paper Processing

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Recommend washing sleeves in slightly warm water not exceeding 
40ºC. A mild non-ionic detergent should be used. A 5-10 minute 
cycletime should be employed. Hang dry; tumble dry is not 
recommended.

TECHNICAL DATA

MATERIAL 100% Dyneema®

COLOR  White 

CUFF STYLE Knit elasticized ends

SIZES 10", 12", 16", 18", 20"

PACKAGING 12 per bundle, 144 each per case

CASE SIZE 51.3cm x 35cm x 41.5cm / 20" x 13" x 16"

CASE WEIGHT 10" 12" 16" 18" 20"

10.1 lbs  
4.6 kg

12.6 lbs 
5.7 kg

12.6 lbs 
5.7 kg

12.6 lbs 
5.7 kg

12.6 lbs 
5.7 kg

COO USA

CUT RESISTANCE PROPERTIES
•  ASTM F2992-15 ANSI Cut Level A2 (Adopted by ANSI/ISEA 02/16)

BARCODES
ITEM EACH DOZEN CASE

 20-D10 --- 01616314037184 02616314037184

 20-D12 --- 01616314037191 02616314037191

 20-D16 --- 01616314037207 02616314037207

 20-D18 --- 01616314037214 02616314037214

 20-D20 --- 01616314037221 02616314037221

DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

10" 12" 16" 18" 20"

A 10 / 25.4 12 / 30.5 16 / 40.6 18 / 45.7 20 / 50.8

B 4.2 / 10.7 4.5 / 11.5 4.7 / 11.9 4.9 / 12.5 4.9 / 12.5

A

B

BREAK
AWAYNON-ANSI

NON-ANSI


